
Enquiry No.: IITK/CE/EEM/2016
Last Date: October 3, 2016  

 
Sealed quotations are invited for
following specifications/drawings
 

INLAY Design Specification

1 Material SS 304 

2 Component Size 675 X 375 

3 Blank Size 1100  X 800 

4 Blank Weight 14.3 KGS 

5 Component Weight  8.5 KGS 

6 Component Type Deep Draw 

 

 
A sample piece (product casted in FRP
technical details kindly call Mr Rakesh Mishra; M: 09935805656, +
 
Other Terms & Conditions:  

 Prices should be on FOR 

 The indenter reserves the right to withhold placement of final order. The right to reject all or 

any of the quotations and to split up the requirements or relax an

conditions without assigning any reason.

 The quotation should reach at the following address on or before 12:00 Noon of 

2016. 

2016-17/ZDTS/1 September 22, 2016

invited for design and fabrication of dye/mould to cast SS toilet PAN 
following specifications/drawings: 

Design Specification Tool Specification

1 Tool Material 

375 X 230  MM 2 Punch & Die Holder Material 

800 X 2  MM 3 Tool Weight Draw Tool 

 4 Press 

5 DIE CUSSSION PRESSUR 

Deep Draw  6 TOOL SIZE 

 

casted in FRP) can be seen in the office of the undersigned. 
details kindly call Mr Rakesh Mishra; M: 09935805656, +91-512-259-7792

Prices should be on FOR IIT KANPUR.  

The indenter reserves the right to withhold placement of final order. The right to reject all or 

any of the quotations and to split up the requirements or relax any or all of the above 

conditions without assigning any reason. 

The quotation should reach at the following address on or before 12:00 Noon of 

Department of Civil Engineering

 

 

September 22, 2016 

dye/mould to cast SS toilet PAN as per 

Tool Specification 

Casting  ASTM A27 

 Mild Steel 

3.5 TONS 

450 Tons Hydraulic Press 

250 Tons 

1800 X 1000 X 600 MM 

the office of the undersigned. For further 
7792.  

The indenter reserves the right to withhold placement of final order. The right to reject all or 

y or all of the above 

The quotation should reach at the following address on or before 12:00 Noon of October 3, 

 
Dr Vinod Tare 

Professor 
Department of Civil Engineering 

IIT Kanpur – 208016 
Uttar Pradesh  

Ph: 0512-259-7791 


